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Rajiv Gandhi1 University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

IV Year B.P.T. Degree Examination - OCT-2019

Time: Three Hours Max. Marks: 80 Marks

Community Medicine (RS-3 & R5-4)
Q.P. CODE: 2721

Your answers should be spedific to the questions asked
Draw neat, labeled diagrams wherever necessary ESSAYS

TYPE (Answer any two out of threa} 2x 10 = 20 Marks
1. Describe various health programmes. Explain national tuberculosis programme.
2. Classify accupational disease. Explain measures of health protection from occupational hazards.
3. What is screening? Explain abjectives and types of screening.
SHORT ESSAYS TYPE (Answer any Eight out of Ten) 8x5 =40 Marks
4. Functions of family
5. Pulse polio immunizatian
6. Child health programmes
7. Types of communication
8. Sowurces of health infarmation
9. Classification of carriers
10. Risk factors for ghesity
11. Incidence and prevalence
12. Balanced diet
13. Causes of blindness in India
SHORT ANSWERS 10 = 2 = 20 Marks
14. Warning signals of cancer

15.
16.
17.
18.
19,
20.
21.

22,
23.

Mational family welfare programme
Demographic cycle

WHO

Man-made disaster

Prevention of iron deficiency aneamia
Incinaration

Odd ratio

Oral rehydration therapy
Window period in HIV
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